BACK-LIT LED PANEL LIGHT
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The back-lit LED panel light give a beautiful, uniform and soft light on the surface.
The lens on the LEDs distribute the LED light even and with anti-glare. This panel light is adapted
back-lit technology, it won’t get yellowing after using long time period.
The outer frame is made of aluminum alloy by anodizing, and light source is LED. The frame is simple
and luxurious. The whole light has good lighting effects and can bring people the feeling of beauty.
KEY FEATURES

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
INSTALLED OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
The third”X”can be any one letter to represent lamp color temperature:A=3000k,B=3500k,C=4000K,D=5000K,E=6500K,
H=5700K,I=4000k/5000k/6500K CCT tunable;K=3000k/4000k/5000k CCT tunable,L=3000k/4000k/5000k/5700k/6500k
The fourth”X”can be any one letter to represent the lamp is single color temperatrure,CCT and power tunable or power tunable
only:S=single color,D=CCT and power tunable,P=power tunable
The fifth”X”can be any one letter to represent the emergency lamp or not:blank=emergency model,N=non-emergency model;
The sixth”X”can be any one letter to represent the input voltage:blank=100-277Vac,A=100-347Vac
P/N Order Item No.: Description
MC-BP22F-40IDN 1996 2*2FT ,3CCT :4000k/5000K/6500K,3wattage :40w/30w/20w
MC-BP24F-60KDN 1997 2*4FT,3CCT :3000k/4000k/5000k,3 wattage:60w/50w/40w
MC-BP24F-72ESN 1816 2*4FT,single72W,6500K
MC-BP24F-72LDN 2010 2*4FT,5CCT :3000K/4000k/5000k/5700k/6500k,5wattage:72w/60w/50w/45w/40w
MC-BP14F-50IDN 929 1*4FT,3CCT:4000k/5000k/6500k,3 wattage:30w/40w/50w
CUT SHEET
DIMENSIONS
Model
Packing Detail